
2019 NRA National Open Sectional Match Results 

 
 

Challenge period began: 01/21/2020 

Challenge period ended:  02/04/2020 

 
 

PLEASE NOTE: 

 
It is the responsibility of the competitors to check their scores as listed here in the 
online results and to notify the National Statistics Officer (Elizabeth Martin at:  
bmartin@nrahq.org) of any errors or omissions prior to the expiration of the challenge 
period.  At the conclusion of the challenge period all scores are final and no changes to 
the results are allowed.  (See appropriate NRA Rule Book, Sections 16 and 18.). 
 
 
Ties have been broken for award winners only; in accordance with rule 15 of the 
appropriate NRA Rulebook. 



NRA National Open Team Sectional - International Standard Pistol

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 152019  Indoor National Championships

A Gold Tone Medal In Lucite

RED OAK, IA
1669National Champions 360 CLUB GOLD TEAM

ROSENE, JONATHAN

HURT, DWAINE

STOVER, CHRISTOPHER

565

566

538

A Silver Tone Medal In Lucite

GLEN ROCK, NJ
1642Second Place LAPUA / ZERO

LANGE, DAVID

KANG, RICHARD

PETERSON, GARY

568

561

513

A Bronze Tone Medal In Lucite

LA PUENTE, CA
16373rd Place BRIDGE JSC "RED"

YI, RYAN

CHOE, SARAH

YI, ANNABELL

552

552

533

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st Place PARG BLACK 1535

  EXPERT  -  Award Winners

1st Place COEUR D' ALENE'S BEST 1586

2nd Place PHOENIX ROD & GUN CLUB 1571

  SHARPSHOOTER  -  Award Winners

1st Place BRIDGE JSC "WHITE" 1578

  MARKSMAN  -  Award Winners

1st Place CITADEL WHITE 1378

 Team Rankings by Class 15 - Total Entries

  MASTER 4 - Entries

1. 1669360 CLUB GOLD TEAMMA 

2. 1642LAPUA / ZEROMA 

3. 1535PARG BLACKMA 

4. 1494STD TEAMMA 

  EXPERT 6 - Entries

1. 1637BRIDGE JSC "RED"EX 

2. 1586COEUR D' ALENE'S BESTEX 

3. 1571PHOENIX ROD & GUN CLUBEX 

4. 1534CITADEL BLUEEX 

5. 1440FREEPORT R&R GOLDEX 

  EXPERT 6 - Entries

6. 1419360 CLUB - REDEX 

  SHARPSHOOTER 3 - Entries

1. 1578BRIDGE JSC "WHITE"SS 

2. 1551BINGHAMTON RIFLE CLUBSS 

3. 1189COEUR D' ALENE'S SECOND BESTSS 

  MARKSMAN 2 - Entries

1. 1378CITADEL WHITEMK 

2. 1370360 CLUB - WHITEMK 

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



NRA National Open Team Sectional - International Standard Pistol

  Complete Ranking - All Teams 15 - Total Entries

1. 1669360 CLUB GOLD TEAMMA 

2. 1642LAPUA / ZEROMA 

3. 1637BRIDGE JSC "RED"EX 

4. 1586COEUR D' ALENE'S BESTEX 

5. 1578BRIDGE JSC "WHITE"SS 

6. 1571PHOENIX ROD & GUN CLUBEX 

7. 1551BINGHAMTON RIFLE CLUBSS 

8. 1535PARG BLACKMA 

9. 1534CITADEL BLUEEX 

10. 1494STD TEAMMA 

11. 1440FREEPORT R&R GOLDEX 

12. 1419360 CLUB - REDEX 

13. 1378CITADEL WHITEMK 

14. 1370360 CLUB - WHITEMK 

15. 1189COEUR D' ALENE'S SECOND BESTSS 


